
NAAM

Resultaten Wintercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Nauernasche
Vaart

21/09/2024

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

NH Kanaal
Akersloot

05/10/2024

Amstel
Ouderkerk

19/10/2024

NH Kanaal
Jispersluis

02/11/2024

Nauernasche
Vaart

16/11/2024

Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

Hans, Peter, Vincent 31.580 4 22.520 1 30.060 2 21.100 1 9.780 2 207.210 20

Cor en Hans 45.180 3 8.000 4 30.020 3 32.980 1 21.920 3 222.840 21

Jeroen en Theo 46.000 2 13.000 4 49.080 1 19.540 2 8.600 6 222.960 23

Leon en Wim 49.800 1 8 31.200 1 2.240 8 9.680 3 164.880 37

Mark en Rob 47.320 1 18.920 1 25.680 5 8.200 3 20.074 4 169.684 38

Sip en Jurgen 47.100 2 8 24.460 4 7.760 4 20 8 145.300 41

Peter en Arie 37.240 4 12.160 5 35.850 2 6.700 4 27.300 2 145.950 42

Ron T. en Carel 41.400 3 12.340 3 33.080 3 16.160 2 6.520 5 156.490 45

Henk en Rob 20.140 6 6.420 5 29.000 4 3.000 7 14.480 1 119.250 47

Marco en Richard 12.460 7 17.020 2 17.460 5 7.040 5 3.140 6 101.020 48

Frank, Ed, Peter 25.860 5 11.060 6 21.100 8 7.160 3 5.720 7 124.260 49

Georgie en Leo 14.660 7 2.900 6 12.880 6 2.440 7 7.440 4 80.020 54

Ron vd S. en Rene 20.680 6 16.520 3 25.300 6 6.300 5 600 7 92.880 59

Ton en Jeroen 24.200 5 14.140 2 6.880 7 3.600 6 29.100 1 84.800 63

Jean en Hendrikje 9 8 21.160 7 5.760 6 16.760 5 67.340 66

463.620Totaalgewicht 155.000 393.210 149.980 181.134 2.104.884



NAAM

Resultaten Wintercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Amstel
Ouderkerk

30/11/2024

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

NH Kanaal
Neck

14/12/2024

Amstel Nes

21/12/2024

NHK Oost-
en West
Graftdijk

11/01/2025

NH Kanaal
Jispersluis

25/01/2025

Hans, Peter, Vincent 15.780 4 207.210 2031.290 1 8.160 3 17.040 1 19.900 1

Cor en Hans 24.100 1 222.840 2123.460 2 10.860 1 11.880 1 14.440 2

Jeroen en Theo 25.920 1 222.960 2328.400 1 13.220 1 6.200 3 13.000 2

Leon en Wim 13.000 6 164.880 3718.700 3 5.840 4 11.320 2 23.100 1

Mark en Rob 18.340 2 169.684 3812.840 7 7.950 5 2.860 6 7.500 4

Sip en Jurgen 22.260 2 145.300 4121.640 3 8.960 2 9.540 3 3.560 5

Peter en Arie 5.640 7 145.950 429 8.500 2 4.800 4 7.760 3

Ron T. en Carel 21.820 3 156.490 4516.340 6 9 4.750 5 4.080 6

Henk en Rob 7.220 7 119.250 4717.410 5 4.600 6 9.600 2 7.380 4

Marco en Richard 16.700 3 101.020 4822.320 2 1.500 7 2.340 5 1.040 6

Frank, Ed, Peter 16.040 4 124.260 4918.620 4 8.500 3 4.180 4 6.020 5

Georgie en Leo 13.600 5 80.020 548.820 6 8.000 4 1.780 6 7.500 3

Ron vd S. en Rene 7.380 6 92.880 5913.300 4 2.800 6 8 8

Ton en Jeroen 6.880 8 84.800 639 9 8 8

Jean en Hendrikje 9.420 5 67.340 6610.020 5 4.220 5 8 8

224.100Totaalgewicht 243.160 93.110 86.290 115.280 2.104.884


